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Place Pet. Cognome e nome Sesso Anno Naz. Club Time Gap

  Assoluta Maschile  

1 212 MANFROI Simone M 1990 ITA BOGN DA NIA 34:44

2 138 TRETTEL Thomas M 1985 ITA ASD CAURIOL 35:29 45

3 60 DEPAUL Gabriele M 1988 ITA BOGN DA NIA 35:55 1:11

4 141 FELICETTI Daniele M 1996 ITA US MONTI PALLIDI 36:07 1:23

5 176 DALVAI Armin M 1989 ITA BOGN DA NIA 36:19 1:35

6 213 BECCARI Filippo M 1979 ITA BELA LADINIA 36:29 1:45

7 50 GIACOMELLI Manuel M 1977 ITA BOGN DA NIA 38:20 3:36

8 124 VARESCO Christian M 1990 ITA US CORNACCI 38:39 3:55

9 210 GIACOMUZZI Pierangelo M 1985 ITA ASD CAURIOL 38:53 4:09

10 104 GUERRI Gabriele M 1997 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 39:01 4:17

11 203 COSTA Simone M 1998 ITA PAGANELLA MOUNTAIN TEAM 39:25 4:41

12 14 VINANTE Andrea M 1995 ITA ASD CAURIOL 39:49 5:05

13 110 PAT Federico M 1966 ITA SKI TEAM VETTE FELTRINE 39:55 5:11

14 198 PAVANELLO Andrea M 1992 ITA DOLOMITI SKI ALP 40:01 5:17

15 84 DELLAGIACOMA Andrea M 1981 ITA ASD CAURIOL 40:06 5:22

16 132 AMORT Damian M 1994 ITA AS ANTERIVO 40:14 5:30

17 225 TRENTI Francesco M 1989 ITA LA SPORTIVA 40:19 5:35

18 177 BORELLA Yanez M 1979 ITA PAGANELLA MOUNTAIN TEAM 40:25 5:41

19 162 SCOLA Danilo M 1968 ITA SC LA VALLE AGORDINA 40:30 5:46

20 214 DANTONE Ludovico M 1983 ITA BOGN DA NIA 40:41 5:57

21 215 AMPLATZ Bruno M 1992 ITA BOGN DA NIA 40:50 6:06

22 109 ZORZI Nicoló M 1995 ITA US CORNACCI 40:53 6:09

23 181 VUERICH Luca M 2002 ITA BELA LADINIA 41:24 6:40

24 202 VALENTINI Stefano M 1977 ITA BOGN DA NIA 41:27 6:43

25 13 CEOLAN Luca M 1992 ITA ASD CAURIOL 41:31 6:47

26 201 DALSANT Roberto M 1980 ITA SAN MICHELE ALL'ADIGE 41:37 6:53

27 69 MORANDINI Alessandro M 2000 ITA BOGN DA NIA 41:54 7:10

28 56 TURRA Piero M 1984 ITA I PIAZAROI 42:02 7:18

29 10 ZANONER Marco M 1995 ITA BELA LADINIA 42:07 7:23

30 103 BONECCHER Nicola M 2002 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 42:15 7:31

31 38 KNOLSEISEN Christian M 1971 ITA BOGN DA NIA 42:17 7:33

32 173 CISAMOLO Claudio M 1971 ITA SELVA DI PROGNO 42:29 7:45

33 190 ZANON Mauro M 1991 ITA ASD CAURIOL 42:33 7:49

34 74 DEFLORIAN Manuel M 1990 ITA US CORNACCI 42:36 7:52

35 188 PIAZZI Enrico M 1992 ITA US ALDO MORO PALUZZA 42:40 7:56

36 35 DEGIAMPIETRO Paolo M 1969 ITA US CORNACCI 42:57 8:13

37 90 TRAMET Marco M 1990 ITA SKI TEAM VETTE FELTRINE 43:09 8:25

38 179 TOSIN Renato M 1969 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 43:16 8:32

39 122 BERTOLDI Ermanno M 1990 ITA SC RUJOCH ASD 43:18 8:34

40 180 VUERICH Alessandro M 1969 ITA BELA LADINIA 43:21 8:37

41 217 BRESSAN Ermanno M 1975 ITA SC LA VALLE AGORDINA 43:24 8:40

42 142 TOLLARDO Michele M 1974 ITA I PIAZAROI 43:28 8:44

43 117 JELLICI Matteo M 1978 ITA ASD CAURIOL 43:38 8:54

44 134 PICARIELLO Mario M 1981 ITA ASD CAURIOL 43:41 8:57

45 126 SCAGLIARINI Mauro M 1969 ITA DOLOMITI SKI ALP 43:44 9:00

46 227 LORI Guido M 1984 ITA SKI ALP GOSSENSASS 43:47 9:03

47 34 DOLIANA Sergio M 1965 ITA US CORNACCI 43:55 9:11

48 156 FABRIS Luca M 1991 ITA TODESCO 44:04 9:20
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49 2 MAZZERBO Walter M 1961 ITA BOGN DA NIA 44:11 9:27

50 196 TOMASELLO Riccardo M 2003 ITA I PIAZAROI 44:25 9:41

51 199 BRUSCHETTI Luca M 1966 ITA ASV GOSSENSAS 44:33 9:49

52 175 IORIATTI Andrea M 1972 ITA DOLOMITI SKI ALP 44:39 9:55

53 137 BOSO Gianmarco M 2004 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 44:50 10:06

54 80 VISONA' Moreno M 1975 ITA SCI CAI SCHIO 1910 44:54 10:10

55 174 TOLL Dietmar M 1978 ITA BOGN DA NIA 45:14 10:30

56 99 ZANON Damiano M 1991 ITA US CORNACCI 45:17 10:33

57 26 ZORZI Fiorenzo M 1975 ITA POLISPORTIVA MOLINA 45:25 10:41

58 189 CENTOMO Sebastiano M 2003 ITA SCI CAI SCHIO 1910 45:29 10:45

59 172 GIACOMELLI Giuliano M 1972 ITA ALTOPIANO DELLA VIGOLANA 45:32 10:48

60 191 LUDWIG Gerhard M 1974 ITA ANTERIVO 45:58 11:14

61 195 NÄCKLER Arnold M 1966 ITA BOGN DA NIA 46:20 11:36

62 221 LIRA Giancarlo M 1965 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 46:23 11:39

63 147 DERIU Paolino M 1976 ITA SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI 46:27 11:43

64 88 COLLE Adriano M 1971 ITA DOLOMITI SKI ALP 46:32 11:48

65 43 DEL BON Daniel M 1993 ITA SC LA VALLE AGORDINA 46:34 11:50

66 96 TESSARO Tommaso M 1997 ITA SKI TEAM VETTE FELTRINE 46:39 11:55

67 89 FAVARETTO Luca M 1971 ITA DOLOMITI SKI ALP 46:49 12:05

68 184 BERNARDI Andrea M 1983 ITA LAIVES RUNNERS 46:52 12:08

69 78 MAGNABOSCO Davide M 1970 ITA SCI CAI SCHIO 1910 46:55 12:11

70 112 CHIETERA Michele M 1986 ITA 47:11 12:27

71 204 BOTTER Nicola M 1989 ITA CAFFÈ MINIERE AGORDO 47:14 12:30

72 161 GARABONI Gianpaolo M 1975 ITA DOLOMITI SKI ALP 47:21 12:37

73 130 CASANOVA Massimo M 1975 ITA DOLOMITI SKI ALP 47:35 12:51

74 81 CASENTINI Leonardo M 2005 ITA SCI CAI SCHIO 1910 48:00 13:16

75 64 DELLAI Michele M 1975 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 48:01 13:17

76 183 VARESCO Luca M 1978 ITA ASD CORNACCI 48:13 13:29

77 42 CATTANI Maurizio M 1987 ITA SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI 48:19 13:35

78 18 PILAT Gianpaolo M 1977 ITA SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE 48:20 13:36

79 157 URBANI Marco M 1969 ITA SCI CAI SCHIO 1910 48:24 13:40

80 77 CANDIA Marco M 1975 ITA SCI CAI SCHIO 1910 48:38 13:54

81 167 MATORDES Roberto M 1975 ITA ASD CAURIOL 48:44 14:00

82 143 CORSI Adolfo M 1961 ITA BELA LADINIA 48:53 14:09

83 207 VARESCO Alfredo M 1964 ITA US STELLA ALPINA 49:00 14:16

84 55 TOFFOLI Gabriele M 1976 ITA SC LA VALLE AGORDINA 49:07 14:23

85 92 TESSARO Stefano M 1986 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 49:09 14:25

86 226 PELLEGRIN Alessandro M 1970 ITA BOGN DA NIA 49:13 14:29

87 224 MENEL Daniele M 1992 ITA 49:16 14:32

88 129 MOTT Ivano M 1971 ITA I PIAZAROI 49:31 14:47

89 155 FRANZIN Michele M 1973 ITA SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE 49:38 14:54

90 165 BONVECCHIO Edoardo M 1967 ITA AGONISTICA TRENTINA 49:42 14:58

91 209 DE MICHELI Matteo M 1990 ITA LA SPORTIVA 49:46 15:02

92 16 DA COL Federico M 1992 ITA 49:50 15:06

93 76 BETTEGA Antonio M 2004 ITA I PIAZAROI 49:53 15:09

94 153 FRANZIN Deven M 2001 ITA SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE 49:58 15:14

95 32 FRARE Alessandro M 1972 ITA SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE 50:02 15:18

96 41 MELE Mattia M 1988 ITA ASD CAURIOL 50:05 15:21

97 73 LORENZI Pietro M 1988 ITA 50:08 15:24

98 120 SIMON Rolando M 1994 ITA I PIAZAROI 50:13 15:29

99 185 GUGOLE Fabiano M 1989 ITA BADIA CALAVENA 50:17 15:33

100 58 PENZO Davide M 1965 ITA DOLOMITI SKI ALP 50:21 15:37

101 163 MONTANARI Alberto M 1966 ITA FASSACTIVE 50:23 15:39
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102 40 DE FAVERI Andrea M 1968 ITA ASD CAURIOL 50:26 15:42

103 71 MENEGOTTO Fabio M 1973 ITA SCI CAI SCHIO 1910 50:33 15:49

104 45 COMARELLA Massimo M 1970 ITA SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE 50:35 15:51

105 57 VANZETTA Massimo M 1975 ITA ASD CAURIOL 50:44 16:00

106 135 DALLA SANTA Cristian M 2005 ITA I PIAZAROI 50:56 16:12

107 168 PAROLIN David M 1973 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 51:00 16:16

108 68 MIOTTO Giuseppe M 1969 ITA BOGN DA NIA 51:13 16:29

109 150 DALLE VEDOVE Simone M 1988 ITA GS LA PIAVE 2000 51:25 16:41

110 123 DELLAGIACOMA Daniele M 1999 ITA 51:39 16:55

111 95 GHEZZO Alessandro M 1968 ITA DOLOMITI SKI ALP 51:41 16:57

112 131 DELUGAN Efrem M 1971 ITA BOGN DA NIA 51:49 17:05

113 159 DANESI Davide M 1973 ITA BOGN DA NIA 52:00 17:16

114 158 MARMOLADA Luca M 1972 ITA TEAM CAVERSON NIGHT 52:08 17:24

115 83 TAUFER Gino M 1968 ITA SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE 52:27 17:43

116 49 MARINELLO Rudy M 1979 ITA BOGN DA NIA 52:39 17:55

117 148 DELUCA Giorgio M 1966 ITA FASSA BIKE 52:47 18:03

118 85 DAL RI Samuele M 1987 ITA PAGANELLA MOUNTAIN TEAM 52:50 18:06

119 151 NARDELLI Hermann M 1971 ITA SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI 53:07 18:23

120 79 TANCON Stefano M 1989 ITA COMMANDODELAPITA 53:10 18:26

121 36 BALDO Matteo M 1997 ITA ASD CAURIOL 53:38 18:54

122 145 TATTO Michele M 1991 ITA GRONDAFLOREX 53:44 19:00

123 119 BAROZZI Massimo M 1966 ITA MADE TO WIN 53:49 19:05

124 47 FUSINA Maurizio M 1970 ITA SC LA VALLE AGORDINA 53:53 19:09

125 44 BOTTAREL Diego M 1976 ITA SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE 53:57 19:13

126 208 SIEFF Kevin M 1989 ITA ZIANO DI FIEMME 54:05 19:21

127 193 DE TONI Francesco M 1992 ITA 54:39 19:55

128 52 GABRIELLI Andrea M 1975 ITA TRENTINO ERBE 55:09 20:25

129 51 GABRIELLI Tommaso M 2008 ITA TRENTINO ERBE 55:13 20:29

130 107 CIPRIANI Marco M 1979 ITA SC LA VALLE AGORDINA 55:17 20:33

131 1 BRONZETTI Walter M 1955 ITA SKISPELEOALP 56:05 21:21

132 152 ZAMBORLIN Mirko M 1992 ITA I PIAZAROI 56:25 21:41

133 98 TESTOLIN Giulio M 1989 ITA SCI CAI SCHIO 1910 56:41 21:57

134 33 PROSPERO Ettore M 1976 ITA I PIAZAROI 56:50 22:06

135 178 SPONGA Zeno M 1974 ITA DOLOMITI SKI ALP 56:55 22:11

136 7 VENTURINI Marco M 1979 ITA 57:05 22:21

137 62 TISI Gabriele M 1986 ITA 57:14 22:30

138 200 DONDIO Graziano M 1988 ITA US CORNACCI 57:17 22:33

139 144 MERZI Fabio M 1970 ITA GS FRAVEGGIO 57:29 22:45

140 205 DEL PIO LUOGO Luigino M 1967 ITA SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE 57:31 22:47

141 166 MAFFI Gabriele M 1988 ITA 58:43 23:59

142 182 ZORZI Carlo M 1958 ITA US STELLA ALPINA 58:48 24:04

143 23 CARRERA Nicola M 1972 ITA SC LA VALLE AGORDINA 59:11 24:27

144 12 FOSSEN Loris M 1972 ITA 59:18 24:34

145 149 SACCHI Luca M 1965 ITA BOGN DA NIA 59:36 24:52

146 139 SILVESTRI Andrea M 1969 ITA SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI 59:47 25:03

147 220 CASINI Marco M 1980 ITA MOLINARI 59:52 25:08

148 65 MATTARELLI Giuliano M 1990 ITA PAGANELLA MOUNTAIN TEAM 1h00:19 25:35

149 218 RASON Dario M 1968 ITA SKI TEAM FASSA 1h00:35 25:51

150 114 TODESCHI Luciano M 1963 ITA I PIAZAROI 1h00:38 25:54

151 101 BELLOT Fulvio M 1955 ITA I PIAZAROI 1h01:27 26:43

152 229 FIORI Alessandro M 1968 ITA SKIAPP TEAM 1h01:31 26:47

153 230 SALSI Roberto M 1973 ITA SKIAPP TEAM 1h01:34 26:50

154 228 GANZ Alexander M 1992 ITA 1h02:08 27:24
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155 5 DORIS Lorenzo M 1967 ITA I PIAZAROI 1h03:09 28:25

156 4 COSTA Daniel M 1998 ITA 1h04:24 29:40

157 87 CALIARI Cornelio M 1950 ITA US CASTELLO 1h04:44 30:00

158 105 NERVO Giovanni M 2004 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 1h04:56 30:12

159 22 TACCHINI Giulio M 1966 ITA 1h07:08 32:24

160 136 BOSO Lorenzo M 2008 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 1h08:12 33:28

161 169 PAROLIN Samuel M 2007 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 1h10:56 36:12

162 24 BUZZURRO Massimo M 1974 ITA CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI 1h11:45 37:01

163 70 DOMENIS Fabrizio M 1972 ITA ATLETICA 2000 1h11:49 37:05

164 86 RIZ Norberto M 1950 ITA US CASTELLO 1h12:39 37:55

165 9 GERONAZZO Giovanni M 1967 ITA SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE 1h12:45 38:01

166 187 MARTIGNAGO Livio M 1977 ITA MEMEDESIMO SKIALP 1h15:16 40:32

167 170 PAROLIN Nicoló M 2009 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 1h15:36 40:52

168 211 BONNECHER Mirco M 1969 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 1h15:40 40:56

169 115 GALLINA Andrea M 1976 ITA SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE 1h29:44 55:00

  Assoluta Femminile  

1 219 FELICETTI Giorgia F 1998 ITA BOGN DA NIA 41:59

2 197 TURI Erica F 1991 ITA DOLOMITI SKI ALP 45:08 3:09

3 93 IELLICI Carla F 1969 ITA BOGN DA NIA 47:03 5:04

4 48 TODESCO Monica F 1986 ITA BOGN DA NIA 48:28 6:29

5 72 MONTEVECCHI Margherita F 1970 ITA SCI CAI SCHIO 1910 52:17 10:18

6 216 TOMASELLI Linda F 1992 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 52:25 10:26

7 67 GIACOMUZZI Silvia F 1984 ITA ASD CAURIOL 54:00 12:01

8 154 SAVARIS Ilaria F 1980 ITA SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE 54:08 12:09

9 30 BELLO Laura F 1972 ITA SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE 54:16 12:17

10 59 SCARPA Gioia F 1972 ITA DOLOMITI SKI ALP 56:32 14:33

11 118 GUGLIELMI Mara F 1977 ITA ASD CAURIOL 56:38 14:39

12 206 ZANON Elena F 1985 ITA US. CORNACCI 57:19 15:20

13 75 TRENTIN Lorenza F 1968 ITA I PIAZAROI 57:22 15:23

14 46 PILAT Viviana F 1967 ITA SC LA VALLE AGORDINA 57:50 15:51

15 108 FIETTA Federica F 2005 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 58:01 16:02

16 121 FELICETTI Silvia F 1995 ITA US DOLOMITICA 58:06 16:07

17 100 DOFF SOTTA Mariapaola F 1971 ITA I PIAZAROI 58:16 16:17

18 53 MINUTE Simona F 1973 ITA SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE 58:21 16:22

19 20 PESCOL Eleonora F 2001 ITA BOGN DA NIA 58:25 16:26

20 91 DELLAFIOR Valentina F 1987 ITA US CERMIS 58:37 16:38

21 106 PRETE Alice F 1977 ITA SC LA VALLE AGORDINA 1h01:06 19:07

22 194 BOSO Alice F 2008 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 1h03:05 21:06

23 19 ZANON Maura F 1975 ITA BOGN DA NIA 1h03:22 21:23

24 113 BUSARELLO Arianna F 2008 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 1h07:37 25:38

25 63 BERTOLUZZA Alice F 1993 ITA ASD CAURIOL 1h14:03 32:04

26 116 ZANON Alma F 1991 ITA ASD CAURIOL 1h14:07 32:08

27 223 MARTINI Cristina F 1969 ITA SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI 1h15:07 33:08

28 125 NOMINI Silvia F 1971 ITA RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA 1h20:31 38:32

  Over 50 M.  

1 110 PAT Federico M 1966 ITA SKI TEAM VETTE FELTRINE 39:55
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2 162 SCOLA Danilo M 1968 ITA SC LA VALLE AGORDINA 40:30 35

3 35 DEGIAMPIETRO Paolo M 1969 ITA US CORNACCI 42:57 3:02

4 179 TOSIN Renato M 1969 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 43:16 3:21

5 180 VUERICH Alessandro M 1969 ITA BELA LADINIA 43:21 3:26

6 126 SCAGLIARINI Mauro M 1969 ITA DOLOMITI SKI ALP 43:44 3:49

7 34 DOLIANA Sergio M 1965 ITA US CORNACCI 43:55 4:00

8 2 MAZZERBO Walter M 1961 ITA BOGN DA NIA 44:11 4:16

9 199 BRUSCHETTI Luca M 1966 ITA ASV GOSSENSAS 44:33 4:38

10 195 NÄCKLER Arnold M 1966 ITA BOGN DA NIA 46:20 6:25

11 221 LIRA Giancarlo M 1965 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 46:23 6:28

12 157 URBANI Marco M 1969 ITA SCI CAI SCHIO 1910 48:24 8:29

13 143 CORSI Adolfo M 1961 ITA BELA LADINIA 48:53 8:58

14 207 VARESCO Alfredo M 1964 ITA US STELLA ALPINA 49:00 9:05

15 165 BONVECCHIO Edoardo M 1967 ITA AGONISTICA TRENTINA 49:42 9:47

16 58 PENZO Davide M 1965 ITA DOLOMITI SKI ALP 50:21 10:26

17 163 MONTANARI Alberto M 1966 ITA FASSACTIVE 50:23 10:28

18 40 DE FAVERI Andrea M 1968 ITA ASD CAURIOL 50:26 10:31

19 68 MIOTTO Giuseppe M 1969 ITA BOGN DA NIA 51:13 11:18

20 95 GHEZZO Alessandro M 1968 ITA DOLOMITI SKI ALP 51:41 11:46

21 83 TAUFER Gino M 1968 ITA SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE 52:27 12:32

22 148 DELUCA Giorgio M 1966 ITA FASSA BIKE 52:47 12:52

23 119 BAROZZI Massimo M 1966 ITA MADE TO WIN 53:49 13:54

24 1 BRONZETTI Walter M 1955 ITA SKISPELEOALP 56:05 16:10

25 205 DEL PIO LUOGO Luigino M 1967 ITA SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE 57:31 17:36

26 182 ZORZI Carlo M 1958 ITA US STELLA ALPINA 58:48 18:53

27 149 SACCHI Luca M 1965 ITA BOGN DA NIA 59:36 19:41

28 139 SILVESTRI Andrea M 1969 ITA SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI 59:47 19:52

29 218 RASON Dario M 1968 ITA SKI TEAM FASSA 1h00:35 20:40

30 114 TODESCHI Luciano M 1963 ITA I PIAZAROI 1h00:38 20:43

31 101 BELLOT Fulvio M 1955 ITA I PIAZAROI 1h01:27 21:32

32 229 FIORI Alessandro M 1968 ITA SKIAPP TEAM 1h01:31 21:36

33 5 DORIS Lorenzo M 1967 ITA I PIAZAROI 1h03:09 23:14

34 87 CALIARI Cornelio M 1950 ITA US CASTELLO 1h04:44 24:49

35 22 TACCHINI Giulio M 1966 ITA 1h07:08 27:13

36 86 RIZ Norberto M 1950 ITA US CASTELLO 1h12:39 32:44

37 9 GERONAZZO Giovanni M 1967 ITA SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE 1h12:45 32:50

38 211 BONNECHER Mirco M 1969 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 1h15:40 35:45

  Over 50 F.  

1 93 IELLICI Carla F 1969 ITA BOGN DA NIA 47:03

2 75 TRENTIN Lorenza F 1968 ITA I PIAZAROI 57:22 10:19

3 46 PILAT Viviana F 1967 ITA SC LA VALLE AGORDINA 57:50 10:47

4 223 MARTINI Cristina F 1969 ITA SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI 1h15:07 28:04

  Giovani M.  

1 181 VUERICH Luca M 2002 ITA BELA LADINIA 41:24

2 103 BONECCHER Nicola M 2002 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 42:15 51

3 196 TOMASELLO Riccardo M 2003 ITA I PIAZAROI 44:25 3:01
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4 137 BOSO Gianmarco M 2004 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 44:50 3:26

5 189 CENTOMO Sebastiano M 2003 ITA SCI CAI SCHIO 1910 45:29 4:05

6 81 CASENTINI Leonardo M 2005 ITA SCI CAI SCHIO 1910 48:00 6:36

7 76 BETTEGA Antonio M 2004 ITA I PIAZAROI 49:53 8:29

8 135 DALLA SANTA Cristian M 2005 ITA I PIAZAROI 50:56 9:32

9 51 GABRIELLI Tommaso M 2008 ITA TRENTINO ERBE 55:13 13:49

10 105 NERVO Giovanni M 2004 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 1h04:56 23:32

11 136 BOSO Lorenzo M 2008 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 1h08:12 26:48

12 169 PAROLIN Samuel M 2007 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 1h10:56 29:32

13 170 PAROLIN Nicoló M 2009 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 1h15:36 34:12

  Giovani F.  

1 108 FIETTA Federica F 2005 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 58:01

2 194 BOSO Alice F 2008 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 1h03:05 5:04

3 113 BUSARELLO Arianna F 2008 ITA SKI TEAM LAGORAI 1h07:37 9:36


